	November
	[image: ]      H.O.P.E.S. Drop-In Center
123 Railroad Street
Bedford, PA 15522
814-623-2898
Fax: 814-310-2043


	NEW HOURS OF OPERATION                              
OPEN TUESDAY 11:00 – 3:30, WEDNESDAY  11:00 – 3:00, THURSDAY   11:00 – 2:30  
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED ON THE CALENDAR
	        2024

	*Call to reserve a spot for any activity on the calendar*
	(814) 623-2898


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	CLOSED
	CLOSED

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	CLOSED

	CLOSED


	 Ridgetop Orchard Tour, Bedford, PA
                 Leave 10:30 am

*Bring money for lunch or pack lunch*

	                            CLOSED

	        Community Outing Altoona
          Shopping & Cracker Barrel      
                   Leave 11:00 am                                               
      *Pack or bring money for lunch*
	CLOSED


	CLOSED

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	CLOSED
	CLOSED
[image: ]
	                           Fall Craft   
                            12:00 pm 

                Veteran’s Walk   2:00 pm   
	            Vo-Tech Cosmetology Day 
            Leave the DIC @ 12:45 pm 
      *Bring money for tip & product*
               Walk the Block 11:15 am
	                         Coloring Contest 
              Participation Meeting   11:30 am

                    CSP Meeting 1:00 pm
	CLOSED
	CLOSED

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	CLOSED
	CLOSED
	   Decorate a Turkey, Coloring Sheets
                           
                     Bingo 1:00 pm 
	                                    Craft 
                                 12:00 pm 

Peer to Peer Support Group 1:00 pm
	                Celebrate Thanksgiving 
                  Lunch provided @noon

           *Please bring something to share*
	CLOSED
	CLOSED

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	CLOSED

	CLOSED


	                     Clean the Center 
               Decorate for Christmas
                    Punch & Cookies
	                             CLOSED
	CLOSED
[image: ]
	CLOSED
	CLOSED
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